
Dayscholars Hosteliers

7.40 Kodanoor 8200 1650

7.42
Pallipuram 

Junction
8200 1650

7.44 Ammadam 8200 1650

7.47 Venginissery 7700 1550

7.54 Pallakkal Via 7200 1450

8.01 Koorkenchery 6750 1350

8.02 Kinar 6750 1350

8.07 Ice Plant 6750 1350

8.10 West Fort 6250 1250

8.13 Chungam 6250 1250

8.30 Kaiparambu 3850 800

8.35 Kecheri Via 3850 800

8.50 College

BUS NO 21

Kodanoor-Ammadam-Palakkal-Chungam-Kaiparambu-College

Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding Point


